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Show details  Athletes: 193  Horses: 323

CSI2*  22/10/2020 - 25/10/2020 Athletes: 76 Horses: 147

Austria Athletes: 7 Horses: 19

BABANITZ, Bianca (10009900) - CHARMANTOS (103RP50)
ELYSIUM (105RO98)
CONTHEA AS (106DU36)
GAME DK Z (105CH55)

OBERNAUER, Christoph (10010583) - KLEONS COCARIO (105IH12)
CLOONEY 57 (104HV70)
KLEONS ABSINTH 2 (104HM44)

PUCK, Gerfried (10001424) - HUNTELAAR (106DN71)
FOR FUN VT (105FN28)
NAXCEL V (106EP86)  (Late Entry)

RAISCH, Matthias (10007460) - COLEUR BLUE (105CG22)
MAGIC 14 (103MQ11)
CELPIK (104QT61)

RHOMBERG, Christian (10032400) - LIGRETTO (105NV04)  (Late Entry)
FEMKE (105FN83)  (Late Entry)

RHOMBERG, Katharina (10037092) - CARELESS (105EQ15)  (Late Entry)
DINADJA (104WX54)  (Late Entry)
CUMA 5 (106IT13)  (Late Entry)

SAURUGG, Benjamin (10017083) - BRASILIA 6 (104MN47)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

VINCKIER, Jan (10001696) - CAREBIS (104XY40)  (Late Entry)
SOLIDAT (105UA70)  (Late Entry)
LORD (106OU37)  (Late Entry)

Czech Republic Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

HRDA, Eliska (10110445) - EASY DAY D'HOF TEN BOS (104ZA68)  (Late Entry)
CALIMERO EW (104DT06)  (Late Entry)

KALOCOVA, Nina (10087984) - SCHICKI MICKI (105WZ02)  (Late Entry)
TOMANOVA, Katerina (10149288) - DIVINE DES VERGERS Z (106TZ91)  (Late Entry)

CAPRUS (105NF38)  (Late Entry)

Estonia Athletes: 6 Horses: 10

AEDVIIR, Erik (10077395) - CAHIR N (105TZ52)  (Late Entry)

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) - FREEDOM (105HK74)  (Late Entry)
JAY-Z BEE (105ZP13)  (Late Entry)
RENESSIN (104VF76)  (Late Entry)

KLETTENBERG, Gunnar (10001517) - B CAPTAIN NORMAN (105TN62)  (Late Entry)
SALOMON (105PW04)  (Late Entry)
ESPRIT DU BUISSON Z (106EF88)  (Late Entry)

KLETTENBERG, Kertu (10034749) - QUEENSLAND (105JV34)  (Late Entry)
LEHTSAAR, Berit (10155862) - C QASTANIA (106CQ60)  (Late Entry)
MARTINSON, Maarja (10106393) - KRAGBECH'S CELICA (104YP95)  (Late Entry)
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Finland Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SEPPÄLÄ, Jasmin (10089188) - DAIRONE (104YZ27)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - BALOU'S ERBIN (106FR32)
CAN JUMP 2 (104ZL21)

SCHOBER, Philipp (10008865) - KING OF QUEENS (105GU92)
GUESSSINA (105LQ30)

THEELEN, Daniela (10065583) - BANKIMOON (104LL48)
COUPON 6 (106JM07)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

PENELE, Laura (10080108) - DUNDAS V.D.M. (104LN27)
CHAMANN DU VERCOL (106TJ19)

Lithuania Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - GOLDCOAST VDL (105RB69)
HEINEKEN (106GC33)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - HEESAMAR (105YZ37)
ESCORIAL (106HJ50)
LINKOLNS (106ET48)
SHERLOCK (105QO51)

Luxembourg Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

EWEN, Marcel (10002119) - CHIMAIRA PJ (105NG78)
BACCARDI DE SHA (106ZW83)

Netherlands Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

BONDER, Maureen (10060196) - FLIEREFLUITER (106ET19)
GODFATHER (106YW82)

GEERINK, Sander (10028871) - FLORIJN W (104UC49)
IGLESIAS D.V. (106EE80)
JIQUEENTURO DI LUNA (105BT91)

HASELBEKKE, Bart (10058918) - DORUS (104ZR46)

Poland Athletes: 45 Horses: 81

BADO, Gabriela (10112343) - BALISTO AC (104DE45)
KEIRA HIPPICA (106HI72)

BAWLOWICZ, Katarzyna (10004649) - FULL PLEASURE (104PA27)  (Late Entry)
BOGALECKA, Julia (10110184) - ASER (104UP92)  (Late Entry)
BRANKA- BORJA, Maria (10163146) - CAMILLA 139 (105UV20)
CECUGA, Agnieszka (10068161) - BONO TER LINDEN (105SY79)

JUST AN HERO (104FR71)
CHRZANOWSKI, Jan Dominik (10039035) - MEADOW (106JX52)  (Late Entry)
DOLHUN, Jakub (10203812) - KOLA (106QU79)  (Late Entry)
GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - DHAHA (104FP17)
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GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - AZUR (106GE21)
HAPPYLINA (106CF66)
ISSEM (106BH73)
QUEEN FLY (105PL82)

GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - MISTER DR HEIGL (105RP51)  (Late Entry)
SENIOR (106CL92)  (Late Entry)
FRUGO (106AZ41)  (Late Entry)

JAGLARZ, Julia (10108935) - GROENAANNEMER VD LENTAMEL (106EF01)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - WHOOPY BOY (106BL93)

DAME DE PIQUE (105VX00)
MERLIN VAN'T HEIKE (106VU25)  (Late Entry)

KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - GIRALDO L (105KN73)  (Late Entry)
SIR SAPPORO MK (106CP74)  (Late Entry)
DIGISPORT CODEINA (106MG81)  (Late Entry)

KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)  (Late Entry)
BADORETTE (103OZ45)  (Late Entry)
CORLEANO (105GD45)  (Late Entry)

KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - WESTFALIA L (106GZ76)  (Late Entry)
KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - ZAZOU SZUMAWA (102XO00)

CAPTAIN (103NS07)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - SONET (106JA03)

WINCHESTER (104NJ26)
KOZA, Paulina (10064964) - KONTADOR VD MOLENDREEF (105GA52)  (Late Entry)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - JAMIRO VAN HET EQUIETANERHOF (106BS91)
KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - ROCKY (105FT01)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - FLASH BLUE B (106AW17)  (Late Entry)

FIREBRIDGE TAG (105LJ86)  (Late Entry)
KUBIAK, Grzegorz (10011415) - SZULER (105DW46)  (Late Entry)
LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - QUIRO 5 (105GE01)

JAZZMIR VAN HET HALDERTHOF (104SV21)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - NIKO (106CL87)

CROS BLUE (105CG89)
MALIN 21 (106DO90)

MAZUROWSKA, Ewa (10021327) - CHANBETTE (106FQ43)
NAJDZIONEK, Szymon (10137239) - FADINA PP (105DA94)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) - CONCRETOSS (105RQ90)  (Late Entry)

LARCASS CR (106EI88)  (Late Entry)
OSTREGA, Damian (10077904) - FELINE (105GN12)

NIKOS DE KALECH (106QR07)
OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - ELBERO H (104SQ56)  (Late Entry)

ENDLESS LOVE (104TO53)  (Late Entry)
POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - COURTNEY 11 (104ZE87)  (Late Entry)

M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)  (Late Entry)
SHALOHIN, Andrei (10055652) - FARLEY (105ZV50)

ASKARIA (105ZV58)
SKROBACZ, Olga (10138407) - QUINCY (105PT36)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - JERICO (104RI79)

QUICK STEP (106DI59)
OLIMPIC STAR (105EB40)

SKRZYPIEC, Agata (10141798) - BERLINA (103YZ70)
SZARY ZIEBICKA, Anna (10032902) - HELIOS VAN DE NOORDHEVEL (103TE66)  (Late Entry)

LUCIANO (105KR90)  (Late Entry)
GUIDAM (105NE08)  (Late Entry)

SZPONARSKA, Nicole (10154921) - ILASCHA V&V (106QI10)  (Late Entry)
ZETA Z (105ZB51)  (Late Entry)
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TLUSZCZ, Joanna (10046773) - FIGARO (103FS52)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - NUMBER ONE 28 (104WC28)

QUADRIGA (105RA32)
CHEPETTANO (105QT15)

WILSKA-CZARNECKA, Weronika (10025824) - CIARA (105ZA81)
H.ELDORADO B. (105NP55)

WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - CHINTABLUE (104TV43)
NACCORD MELLONI (104QP59)

WYPCHLO, Aleksandra (10195880) - HAMILTON (106VX43)
GIRL RV (105EQ84)

WYPIOR, Marta (10201738) - GINA ROYALTY (106CF54)
ZALEWSKI, Radoslaw (10040868) - HERE I AM (105RY85)

CHALLENGE PICOBELLO Z (106BP99)
ILATINA (104IA32)  (Late Entry)

ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - ESCALONA (POL40408)  (Late Entry)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - GENTELMAN (105QQ17)  (Late Entry)

Russian Federation Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

ABAIMOV, Artem (10147338) - ULA BAJOU K (105RK79)

BELETSKIY, Vladimir (10000471) - ASPEN 22 (104VR52)
CARLAIL (105VL24)
FINE (105BO12)

SAMOKHINA, Daria (10140175) - EASTBORN (104IW53)
SNOTTY 2 (105UQ80)
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CSIYH1*  22/10/2020 - 25/10/2020 Athletes: 39 Horses: 60

Austria Athletes: 7 Horses: 14

BABANITZ, Bianca (10009900) - CHILLI TANGELINA (106UQ96)
BELLA E IMPOSSIBILE BBA (106TJ14)

OBERNAUER, Christoph (10010583) - KLEONS CAN FLY (106SM20)
PUCK, Gerfried (10001424) - NO MERCY (106PA13)  (Late Entry)
RAISCH, Matthias (10007460) - ZIDANE 7 (106KC31)  (Late Entry)
RHOMBERG, Christian (10032400) - CONSTANZE (106BY38)  (Late Entry)

INTERESSANT (106IA46)  (Late Entry)
RHOMBERG, Katharina (10037092) - IT'S THE IT D'ACHERONTE (106HK54)  (Late Entry)

BOA SB (106WP17)  (Late Entry)
ZARZUELA OLD (106WV53)  (Late Entry)

SAURUGG, Benjamin (10017083) - CHIQUE PS Z (106HU91)
COLIN ALFARVAD Z (106TL09)
CUBA ALFARVAD Z (106TH34)
LORD LEVISTO PS Z (106TL00)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

VANHAUTER, Laurence (10143149) - PRALINE SK (106OP91)

Czech Republic Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

TOMANOVA, Katerina (10149288) - H.S. MONT BLANC (106YA44)  (Late Entry)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KLETTENBERG, Kertu (10034749) - JOLANDA (106XW14)  (Late Entry)

Finland Athlete: 1 Horses: 4

SEPPÄLÄ, Jasmin (10089188) - JETSKI E.B. (106MD75)
JULIETTE (106YD86)
KALEEKARLA (106XY71)
CITWIDAM Z (106ZK63)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - SOLEA ECRASANT (106XT21)

SCHOBER, Philipp (10008865) - JACK DANIELS (106OL06)
THEELEN, Daniela (10065583) - NIBALI VAN HET EIKENHOF (106GE19)

SAN GIOVANNI (106ZV65)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

EGLE, Kristine (10030432) - KAYPATERO (106ZQ85)  (Late Entry)

Lithuania Athletes: 2 Horses: 4
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PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - IVITA (106MG97)
CORNET'S CLOUD (106UC51)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - JAVENDA (106WA52)
KENDIS (106WI91)

Netherlands Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

BONDER, Maureen (10060196) - BILLY HOLIDAY (106WZ64)
INFINETY Z.G. (106UH23)
CARLOS O (106ZL83)

GEERINK, Sander (10028871) - JOINT (106XY75)
KILIMANJARO (106XY87)
KARATE KID (106ZS57)

Poland Athletes: 19 Horses: 23

BADO, Gabriela (10112343) - JUVENTUS (106OZ34)
JAMESON (106HO27)

DABKOWSKA, Aleksandra (10134386) - PRIMUS VAN'T VIANAHOF (106ZN14)
JUST THIS ONE (106RQ96)

GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - IPHONE (105ZL20)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - JAMINKA P (106SJ47)
KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - BANKNOT (106SH92)  (Late Entry)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - DONNA NEVA S (106WA79)
KOZA, Lukasz (10007926) - BALLANTINA (106HY39)  (Late Entry)

MESSI S (106WX69)  (Late Entry)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - IXELLE DE FREMIS (106ZK33)
LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - ONAGADORI RED WINE (106DI64)
MAZUROWSKA, Ewa (10021327) - SWEET HARRY POTTER (106ZV57)  (Late Entry)
MORDAKA, Patryk (10115079) - DIATENDRA (106ZK04)
NAJDZIONEK, Szymon (10137239) - CHUPA CHUPS BS (106AU51)
OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - FERRARI (106ZS93)  (Late Entry)

KAROLA BS (106ZS88)  (Late Entry)
OSTROWSKA, Iga (10074828) - OMARA VD WELLINGTON (106LY12)  (Late Entry)
TYBULCZUK, Tamara (10152240) - SZIFO (106TY30)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - NIGIRI (106VB34)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - LIVERPOOL (106XF67)
ZALEWSKI, Radoslaw (10040868) - ERQUY PEGUIGNON (106PM19)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - IGOR E (106MR01)  (Late Entry)

Russian Federation Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ABAIMOV, Artem (10147338) - UNICA-K (106WW04)
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CSI1*  22/10/2020 - 25/10/2020 Athletes: 78 Horses: 116

Austria Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

FORSTINGER, Sigrid (10069944) - CHAQINO (103PF66)  (Late Entry)
BENITO (106AI80)  (Late Entry)
QUANTUS 12 (103LK31)  (Late Entry)

SAURUGG, Benjamin (10017083) - ALFREDO ALFARVAD Z (106EC97)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

VANHAUTER, Laurence (10143149) - HUNTELAAR (106BL47)

Czech Republic Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

KEJVALOVA, Barbora (10089430) - CURACAO DU BORGET (106DZ64)  (Late Entry)
ISIS V VEECATEN (106TW25)  (Late Entry)

TOMANOVA, Katerina (10149288) - CONCABA (105PF27)  (Late Entry)
ARMANI CODE 9 (104MT70)  (Late Entry)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

LEHTSAAR, Berit (10155862) - SOLEI SOLEI (105RK99)  (Late Entry)
COSMOS (106OJ68)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

GNEITING, Maria (10184737) - LEMART (106HA38)

HINTZ, Corinna (10067408) - COLORITS TOCHTER A (104ZE60)  (Late Entry)
JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - GIVE IT TO ME (105QS25)  (Late Entry)
THEELEN, Daniela (10065583) - STELLA (105LV99)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

EGLE, Kristine (10030432) - CASQUETTA (105ER87)
CINCINATTI Z (104UR47)

Lithuania Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - BAIRONAS (105RU48)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - REMEMBER ME (105FJ42)
GALLANT DHH (106EL12)

Netherlands Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

GEERINK, Sander (10028871) - JACOBUS S (106QC63)

TER HARMSEL, Britt (10146111) - DONKOSACK (BEL41478)  (Late Entry)
BUTTER FLOWER (103SB25)  (Late Entry)
CALEANDRO D'HOTOT Z (105NI73)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athletes: 60 Horses: 88
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BIALAS, Anna (10178483) - LA CORSON (106ZN35)
CASSIDERO (106ZK07)

BORZECKA, Maja (10221674) - CARENZA (104ZR92)  (Late Entry)
BRANKA- BORJA, Maria (10163146) - CLINT EASTER (104QJ50)
CHEBOTAR, Valeriia (10216425) - LADY VON BAYERN (104KC52)
CHRZANOWSKI, Karol (10173786) - BANOVEY (106PJ75)  (Late Entry)
FLANKOWSKA, Justyna (10200759) - NOW OR NEVER KDW Z (106PE78)  (Late Entry)
GIEREK, Klara (10210186) - J'T'ADORE VAN DE ZUIDHOEK (106UD67)
GLOSKOWSKI, Andrzej (10019285) - DUCATI (105LY57)  (Late Entry)

DIARADO BOY II (106EB74)  (Late Entry)
GORSKI, Dawid (10194355) - CHACCO G (106LS27)

FEMPIRE G (105HO86)  (Late Entry)
HANDZLIK, Maciej (10221327) - BEAU BALOU (105MJ01)  (Late Entry)

PIGMENT (106ZS26)  (Late Entry)
JEDRUCH, Jakub (10185942) - ROWITTO (106HK70)  (Late Entry)
JODLOWSKA, Elzbieta (10207477) - RUBIN (105GZ73)

NASHVILLE (106ZE09)
KAKOL, Mariusz (10113573) - ASHFORD 4 (103CW88)  (Late Entry)

SAVOY 51 (103KJ80)  (Late Entry)
KILIAN, Aniela (10182216) - LACARO 2 (106FY45)
KISIELOWSKA, Izabella (10190438) - FOKUS (106KR24)
KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - FIDELIO (103VT09)  (Late Entry)
KLAPINSKA, Monika (10151775) - CORJANO (105EG39)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - COLETTE 101 (105VP89)

CZWERG (106MN39)
KOREK, Dorota (10140869) - GENEZA M (105XO89)

CLARK (106ZT99)  (Late Entry)
KOSTRZEWSKI, Zbigniew (10047072) - CALIFORNIA HIPPICA (105VG74)  (Late Entry)

CATHALEYA HIPPICA (106PD66)  (Late Entry)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - CHENET (104DE21)
KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - CHAMBERTINA (106LU21)
KRAMARZ, Julia (10151949) - L-QUICK JUMP (106QW91)  (Late Entry)
KRAUZE, Anna (10218101) - EFLIM (106XY49)

JOY RIDE B (106WJ81)  (Late Entry)
KRYWULT, Amelia (10170259) - DANTOS (104OQ43)

QUALITO Z (105RO70)
KRZESLAK, Emilia (10187764) - GOLDEN II (106EB71)
KUBACKA, Dominika (10187502) - ULEWA II K (106IE10)
KUC, Zuzanna (10187969) - CHOCO LADY (105BA05)
KUZMA, Nadia (10152946) - QUELLE DAME Z (105HG02)
LECH, Marcelina (10153280) - BROWNIE (106ZR63)  (Late Entry)
LIKUS, Maja (10220219) - KING OF POP (106ZI99)

OLIMPIA (106IY71)
LOPATKA, Katarzyna (10207475) - ROMANIA (106SN97)

BEAU DU SANCY (105CD73)
MAZUROWSKA, Ewa (10021327) - COSTACALVO (105XN21)  (Late Entry)

SANDRA BLUE (105LU72)  (Late Entry)
MIALSZYGROSZ, Amelia (10215442) - HRABINKA C (106WP59)  (Late Entry)
MIKOLAJCZYK, Eryka (10214174) - ASSADUR (105OV37)  (Late Entry)

SENATOR (106TP19)  (Late Entry)
MORDAKA, Patryk (10115079) - CHIANTOS (106EB65)
NAJDZIONEK, Maja (10220667) - FUKS (106IK98)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) - ALWAYS FOREVER (104JO02)  (Late Entry)

LAOS KG (106ZX46)  (Late Entry)
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OSTROWSKA, Oliwia (10221673) - DIAMENT (106HG56)  (Late Entry)
PAWELCZAK, Paulina (10165541) - KOSTARYKA (106IE15)

LAMBIK (105EB90)
PIETRZAK, Daria (10186431) - SONATA W (106HJ36)

MONSUN (103WQ62)
PIETRZAK, Emilia (10171142) - TESTAROSSA (106ZU96)  (Late Entry)
POLAP, Barbara (10209434) - LARIOS HERO (106US47)
PRASOL, Julia (10220771) - CALL ME 7 (106HV00)
PRYMEK, Zuzanna (10165058) - DYLLANO (104KW60)  (Late Entry)
PSCHIONKO, Natalia (10209431) - CASTINERA NF (106EJ00)
SHALOHIN, Andrei (10055652) - IOWA (105ZV54)
SKROBACZ, Olga (10138407) - DIARADOS 7 (106HH74)

ORIDA-M (105GX47)  (Late Entry)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - BARCELONA (106SA77)

Horse Slot
SKRZYPIEC, Agata (10141798) - VIVIANO S (106DW56)  (Late Entry)
SPUTOWSKI, Mateusz (10178481) - KILLER BOY (106ZJ93)
TOMANEK, Olga (10205150) - TURBUD IQ (106RK38)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - SALVE (106IG30)

CELLO MELLONI (106KB49)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - CLEAR CARETINA (105QT17)

QUVEE PRESTIGE (105BR51)
WIDZYK, Krzysztof (10185287) - KENZO (106HF56)
WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - JASON VDL (106OC78)

CHICAGO (106TY52)  (Late Entry)
JARLEY (106RL87)  (Late Entry)

WYPCHLO, Aleksandra (10195880) - GILEA (105DJ37)
ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - CORRADINO (106PI37)

DIOR V (104LE73)
CABONA (106OC71)

ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - O'LORD DB (106OT65)  (Late Entry)
BALOU'S BATMAN (106ZY74)  (Late Entry)

ZIMNOWODZKA, Natalia (10171738) - IVY (106CB03)
QUALITY QUEEN (106MP16)

Russian Federation Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

BELETSKIY, Vladimir (10000471) - ELCAVIO PS (106RG17)  (Late Entry)

SAMOKHINA, Daria (10140175) - VEIT 32 (105NY59)  (Late Entry)
CHAS PIK (106EP60)  (Late Entry)

Ukraine Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

TSAPIN, Artem (10179885) - ROSOMAK (106TE59)


